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Subject matter of proposed legislation, the number of the Senate
< or House Bill. Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporung or opposing.

Subject Tode
_(from table)

Bil, Resolulion or Other
Legisiative Jdent, Number

Appropniation Bl Number
and Section Number

x5

SU4P

Tdentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement,

LEGISLATIVE SURBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04
035

06
07

G8
09

1Q

2
13
14
5
16

Agriculture, hortieylture,
farming, ana fivestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investinents

Children, minors, youth,
seriior citizens

Chureh and religion
Consumer affairs

Teology, epvironment, pollution,

conservation, zoning, land and
water use

[ducation

Elections, campuigns, voting,
politicat parties

Equal rights. civil rights,
minotity aftairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
sppropriations, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
Governmeny, Tederal
Government, rounicipal
Government. special districts
Government, state

Code Subject

17

(8
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

2

Health service, medicing, drugs
and controlled substances, health
inswrance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construetion, codes
tnsurance (excluding health
nsurmnes)

L-abor, salaries and wages,
collective bargammg

f.aw enforcernent, courts,
udges, crimes, prisons

License. pernuits

Liquor

Manufscturing, distvibution shd
services

Natural cesources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, auning
and mining products

Puhlic lnnds, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemploymant
insurance, public nssistance,
workmen's compensation
Transporiation, highwayy,
streets and roads

Unlities, communieations,
wlevisians tadie, newspaper,
powes. CATV. zoa

Other (please specity)
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